
Image Product Name RRP + VATSKU Code

Classic Medium Daybed - Natural White

Classic Medium Daybed - Olive

Classic Medium Daybed - Taupe

Classic Medium Daybed - Charcoal

Classic Large Daybed - Natural White

Classic Large Daybed - Olive

Classic Large Daybed - Taupe

Classic Large Daybed - Charcoal

Powder Coated Steel Stand - White

Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Large 

Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Medium 

TIB1500NW

TIB1500GN

TIB1500TE

TIB1500CL

TIB1800NW

TIB1800GN

TIB1800TE

TIB1800CL

TIS18MEWE

TIC1800BE

TIC1500BE

€549.00

€549.00

€549.00

€549.00

€569.00

€569.00

€569.00

€569.00

€599.00

€399.00

€339.00

Image Product Name RRP + VATSKU Code

Kids Small Daybed - Natural White

Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Small

TIB1000NW

TIS10MEWE

TIW1000BE4

TIC1000BE

€449.00

€215.00

€229.00

€169.00

Powder Coated Steel Stand - White

Weatherproof Playtime Cover - Small
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Kids Collection
For relaxation, creativity, and pure imagination...

EU PRICE LIST 2023

Classic Collection
For luxurious home lounging and relaxation...



Deluxe Medium Daybed - Space

Deluxe Large Daybed - Salt

Deluxe Large Daybed - Graphite

Deluxe Large Daybed - Sand

Deluxe Large Daybed - Seagull

Deluxe Large Daybed - Space

316  Steel Stand - Brushed Bronze 

316 Steel Stand - Polished Chrome

Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Large 

Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Medium 

DXB1500SE

DXB1800PS

DXB1800GT

DXB1800SD

DXB1800SL

DXB1800SE

DXS18SSBZ

DXS18SSPD

TIC1800BE

TIC1500BE

€1,148.00

€1,265.00

€1,265.00

€1,265.00

€1,265.00

€1,265.00

€1,449.00

€1,449.00

€399.00

€339.00

Image Product Name RRP + VATSKU Code

Deluxe Medium Daybed - Salt

Deluxe Medium Daybed - Sand

DXB1500PS

DXB1500GT

DXB1500SD

DXB1500SL

€1,148.00

€1,148.00

€1,148.00

€1,148.00

Deluxe Medium Daybed - Graphite 

Deluxe Medium Daybed - Seagull
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Deluxe Collection
For unparalleled outdoor performance, commercial endurance, and luxury...
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