Kids Collection

For relaxation, creativity, and pure imagination...

Image	Product Name	SKU Code	RRP + VAT
Å	Kids Small Daybed - Natural White	TIB1000NW	€449.00
X	Powder Coated Steel Stand - White	TISTOMEWE	€215.00
	Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Small	TIW1000BE4	€229.00
	Weatherproof Playtime Cover - Small	TIC1000BE	€169.00

Classic Collection

For luxurious home lounging and relaxation...

Image	Product Name	SKU Code	RRP + VAT
	Classic Medium Daybed - Natural White	TIB1500NW	€549.00
	Classic Medium Daybed - Olive	TIB1500GN	€549.00
	Classic Medium Daybed - Taupe	TIB1500TE	€549.00
	Classic Medium Daybed - Charcoal	TIB1500CL	€549.00
A	Classic Large Daybed - Natural White	TIB I 800NW	€569.00
A	Classic Large Daybed - Olive	TIB1800GN	€569.00
	Classic Large Daybed - Taupe	TIB1800TE	€569.00
	Classic Large Daybed - Charcoal	TIB1800CL	€569.00
X	Powder Coated Steel Stand - White	TIS I 8MEWE	€599.00
	Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Large	TIC1800BE	€399.00
	Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Medium	TIC1500BE	€339.00

Defuxe Coffection

For unparalleled outdoor performance, commercial endurance, and luxury... $\,$

Image	Product Name	SKU Code	RRP + VAT
	Deluxe Medium Daybed - Salt	DXB1500PS	€1,148.00
	Deluxe Medium Daybed - Graphite	DXB1500GT	€1,148.00
	Deluxe Medium Daybed - Sand	DXB1500SD	€1,148.00
	Deluxe Medium Daybed - Seagull	DXB1500SL	€1,148.00
	Deluxe Medium Daybed - Space	DXB1500SE	€1,148.00
	Deluxe Large Daybed - Salt	DXB1800PS	€1,265.00
	Deluxe Large Daybed - Graphite	DXB1800GT	€1,265.00
	Deluxe Large Daybed - Sand	DXB1800SD	€1,265.00
	Deluxe Large Daybed - Seagull	DXB1800SL	€1,265.00
	Deluxe Large Daybed - Space	DXB1800SE	€1,265.00
X	316 Steel Stand - Brushed Bronze	DXS18SSBZ	€1,449.00
	316 Steel Stand - Polished Chrome	DXS18SSPD	€1,449.00
	Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Large	TIC I 800BE	€399.00
	Weatherproof Poncho Cover - Medium	TIC1500BE	€339.00